

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6909 OF 2005

SUNIL KUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1490 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 1932 of 2006,
Civil Appeal NO. 1933 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 2053 of 2006,
Civil Appeal NO. 7558 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report) and
Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2006(with appln.(s) for impleadment and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Narayan Deo, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Shmbhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these appeals along with C.A.No.1167/2006 and

SLP(C)No.22180/2005 after two weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER