

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6909 OF 2005

SUNIL KUMAR &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, impleadment and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7558 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1490 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2050 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for impleadment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2053 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1932 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1933 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1167 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22180 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Goyal, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

.....2.

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 18/09/2007 as part-heard.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master